Invoice Id - #6
Order Id - 162695CDFS
Order Date - 03-06-2022

From

Guijarat

360004

Near Haveli Road,

Lal Darvaja,

India

Contact : 1234567890

Payment Method

Cash On Delivery

SKU Product
Name
$656 Mobile
$656 Mobile
$656 Mobile

Price

$204.2
$254.2

$554.2

Invoice

m Nicesnippets.com

To

Rajkot

360012

Hanumaniji Temple,
Lati Ploat

Guijarat

Contact : 1234567890

Shipping Method

Free Shipping - Free Shipping

Tax
Qty Subtotal Amount
3 $500 $50
2 $500 $50
5 $500 $50
Sub Total

Tax (18%)
Total Payable

Grand
Total

$100.60
$120.00

$100.00

$20
$20
$330.00



