## Invoice

Invoice Id - #6 Order Id - 162695CDFS Order Date - 03-06-2022



From	То		
Gujarat	Rajkot		
360004	360012		
Near Haveli Road,	Hanumanji Temple,		
Lal Darvaja,	Lati Ploat		
India	Gujarat		
Contact : 1234567890	Contact : 1234567890		

Payment Method	Shipping Method		
Cash On Delivery	Free Shipping - Free Shipping		

SKU	Product Name	Price	Qty	Subtotal	Tax Amount	Grand Total
\$656	Mobile	\$204.2	3	\$500	\$50	\$100.60
\$656	Mobile	\$254.2	2	\$500	\$50	\$120.00
\$656	Mobile	\$554.2	5	\$500	\$50	\$100.00
				-	Sub Total Tax (18%) Fotal Payable	\$20 \$20 \$330.00